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Our passion for excellence in this field shapes our daily work, 
and our tools are evidence of our commitment to delivering the 
highest quality products. 

We are a manufacturer of paving tools that has been providing high-quality tools essential in 
the paving industry for years. We take pride in our role as a leader in this field and would like 
to share our passion and commitment to delivering products that meet the highest standards 
with you.

Jazon Company was founded in 1984, and since then, we have gained a wealth of experience 
in manufacturing paving tools. Our headquarters is located in Białystok, in the eastern part 
of Poland, where our team works with dedication to ensure that our tools are not only func-
tional but also durable and reliable.

Our paving tools are the result of continuous development and innovation. In our research 
laboratory, engineers work on new solutions that help increase the efficiency and precision 
of paving work. Our tools are adapted to the challenging working conditions on construction 
sites and meet the expectations of even the most demanding customers.

One of our main strengths is our focus on providing comprehensive after-sales support. 
We know that customer satisfaction does not end with the sale itself, so we offer service 
and regeneration of our tools, as well as training for personnel to ensure optimal use of our 
products. Our company aims to build long-term relationships with customers and provide 
support at every stage of cooperation.

Our passion for manufacturing paving tools is evident in every product that leaves our facto-
ry. Thanks to our tools, paving work becomes more precise, efficient, and satisfying. We are 
proud of our contribution to the development of this industry and our role as a leader in the 
production of paving tools in Poland.

Thank you for your trust, and we invite you to explore our catalog, which showcases our wide 
range of paving tools. We are confident that you will find products that meet your expecta-
tions and help achieve excellent results in paving work.

Sincerely,

Anna Zadykowicz
CEO of Jazon Sp. z o.o.
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Arm overhang of 350 cm, providing easy maneuve-
ring and laying of elements.

Various variants:
JUZ01 - Can be used with various carriers such as 
wheel loaders, backhoe loaders, forklifts
JUZ02P - stationary version. Enables a single worker 
to independently transport and lay concrete mate-
rials

Can lift a pallet with a maximum weight of 1200 kg 
and hold a load on the arm weighing up to 200 kg.

Enables a single worker to independently trans-
port and lay concrete materials.

Possibility to adapt any grab from the catalog to 
the layer according to the customer’s needs, al-
lowing for the laying of curbstones, perforated 
plates, and other concrete materials.

Thanks to the hydraulic lifting mechanism and 
control at the grip, laying becomes faster and 
more efficient.

MOUNTED LAYING 
ATTACHMENT JUZ
FOR LAYING CONCRETE ELEMENTS

STAFF

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION JUZ01 JUZ02P
ARM OVERHANG [CM] 350 350

MAX. LIFTING HEIGHT [CM] 120 120

MAX. ARM LOAD CAPACITY [KG] 200 200

TURN ANGLE [O] 240 360

MAX. PALLET WEIGHT [KG] 1200 NOT APPLICABLE

CONTROL BY JOYSTICK ON THE STEERING WHEEL, OPERATED BY THE HANDLER

POWER SUPPLY CONTINUOUS 12V AND HYDRAULIC POWER 200 BAR

WEIGHT [KG] 580 500 + 1600 (CONCRETE COUNTERWEIGHT)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - ADJUSTABLE UPPER MAST WITH HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR VIA THE CONTROL PANEL (APPLIES 
ONLY TO JUZ01),
- LEVELS ON THE UPPER AND LOWER MAST FOR PROPER MAST POSITIONING (FOR WORKING 
POSITION),
- LOAD-BEARING CABLE (SINGLE-LINE SUSPENSION) - SUPPORT CABLE OF FK TYPE Ø5MM,
- COOPERATES WITH MECHANICAL GRIPS SUSPENDED DEPENDING ON THE SELECTED OPTION
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Can be used for leveling various loose and non-
-cohesive materials such as sand, gravel, or fine 
gravel.

With digital control and the ability to level in two 
planes, it ensures high precision and surface leve-
ling accuracy up to +/-2mm.

Most commonly used for areas exceeding 1000m2, 
reducing time by 80% compared to traditional 
working models.

FOR EFFICIENT LEVELING OF VARIOUS SURFACES

AUTOMATIC LASER SCREED 
PROFILER

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

PROFILER01/200 PROFILER01/240 PROFILER03/200 PROFILER03/240

WEIGHT [KG] 1200 1380 690 710

BLADE WIDTH [CM] 200 + 50 
SIDEGATE

240 + 50 
SIDEGATE

200 + 50 
SIDEGATE

240 + 50 
SIDEGATE

BLADE ANGLE [O] +/-5

BLADE HEIGHT [CM] 50 40

ACCURACY OF TERRAIN LEVELING 
[MM] +/-2

OPERATING OPTIONS ON A RIGID AND FLOATING 
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

ON A FLOATING 
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

CONTROL OPTIONS 2D / 3D 2D

MIN. PARAMETERS OF WHEEL MACHINE
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM PRESSURE

200 200

MIN. CAPACITY OF HYDRAULIC 
SYSTEM [L/MIN] 40 40

CAPACITY [KG]
1500 1000 

STAFF APPLICATION
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STAFF

Made of durable sheet metal, the screed is robust 
and long-lasting, ensuring its extended lifespan.

Adjustable spacing from 0.9 m to 4.6 m enables 
its adjustment to the width of the surface and dif-
ferent dimensions of areas to be profiled.

The adjustable height from 0 to 30 cm allows ada-
pting the screed to various terrain conditions and 
substrate levels.

APPLICATION

The ability to precisely adjust the working height 
up to 30 cm allows adapting the device to diffe-
rent terrain and design conditions.

With movable sidegates and precise width adju-
stment, the device ensures even material removal 
at the lateral edges of the surface.

Ability to achieve a flat surface or a convex con-
cave roof profile 

FOR QUICK LEVELING AND PROFILING OF SURFACES

MECHANICAL SCREED LM

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

LM6m LM7m

SMOOTH ADJUSTMENT OF WORKING 
WIDTH, EVERY 25 CM [CM] 400 - 650 450 - 750 

SMOOTH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT [CM] 0 - 30 0 - 30 

ADJUSTMENT OF THE ANGLE FOR 
CONVEX ROOF PROFILING [O] 0 - 5 0 - 5

WEIGHT [KG] 368,5 388,5 

ADJUSTMENT OF THE ANGLE FOR 
CONCAVE ROOF PROFILING [O] 0 - 5 0 - 5

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

LR3m LR4m

SMOOTH ADJUSTMENT 
OF PROFILING WIDTH [CM]

88 - 96 
98 - 106 

 136 - 152
198 - 206  

236,5 - 262  
269 - 308 

88 - 96  
98 - 106
136 - 152  
198 - 206  

236,5 - 262  
269 - 308 
316 - 464 

SMOOTH HEIGHT 
ADJUSTMENT [CM] 0 - 30 0 - 30

WEIGHT [KG] 81 106 

MODULES [CM] 70 / 80 / 180 
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FOR LEVELING THE SUBSTRATE UNDER PAVING STONES, 
ASPHALT ON STREETS, PARKING LOTS, AND SQUARES

MANUAL SCREED LR

APPLICATIONSTAFF
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APPLICATIONSTAFF

Important:
• For guiding manual profiling screeds, rails are 
placed on feet and saddles
• For guiding mechanical profiling screeds, only 
rails placed on the ground are used.

Rail connections are additionally reinforced in 
saddles by tightening with butterfly screws.

Special ears for stable connection.

USED WHEN IT IS NOT POSSIBLE TO GUIDE THE SCREED 
ALONG SET CURBSTONES OR EDGES

SYSTEM GUIDANCE SPŁ

STAFF

The lightweight construction with aluminum profi-
les allows for single-person operation.

Can work with just the profiles or with side gu-
iding rollers.

Provides precise leveling of the substrate under 
paving stones, asphalt, and other materials. 

FOR LEVELING THE SUBSTRATE UNDER VARIOUS TYPES 
OF SURFACES, SUCH AS PAVING STONES, ASPHALT OR 
OTHER MATERIALS

MANUAL ALUMINUM 
SCREED LR2m 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
SMOOTH ADJUSTMENT OF PROFILING 
WIDTH [CM]

87 - 127 
137 - 267

SMOOTH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT [CM] 0 - 20 

ADJUSTABLE HANDLE LENGTH [CM] 100 - 180 

WEIGHT (DEPENDING ON THE 
CONFIGURATION OPTION) [KG] 7,5 - 10,5 

MODULES [CM] 80 / 100 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
RAIL LENGTH [CM] 300

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT FROM 
THE SUBSTRATE [CM]

HARD SUBSTRATE: 20 - 26 
SOFT SUBSTRATE (SAND): 12 - 26 

WEIGHT [KG] SIODŁO RAIL SUPPORT - 1.0
STOPA RAIL MOUNT - 1.7

SZYNA SCREEDING RAIL 3M - 12.4
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APPLICATIONSTAFF

The long handle ensures precise pressing of the 
screed against the curbstones, resulting in the 
construction of a precisely leveled subbase.

The convenient adjustment mechanism allows 
smooth and precise adjustment of the tool's he-
ight to the subbase level.

The 200 cm length of the screed perfectly prepa-
res the substrate before placing curbstones and 
ensures precise leveling and leveling of the sub-
strate.

STAFF

Due to its lightweight construction, it is easy to 
carry and maneuver.

Designed for spreading materials, profiling the 
substrate, and filling and leveling depressions.

Enables effective leveling of surfaces by removing 
scratches and depressions. This allows achieving 
a perfectly smooth and even surface. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
WORKING WIDTH OF THE LEVELING 
BLADE [CM] 100 

HEIGHT OF THE LEVELING BLADE [CM] 9,5 

HANDLE LENGTH [CM] 180 

WEIGHT [KG] 2,8 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
WORKING WIDTH OF THE LEVELING 
BLADE [CM]

23 

WORKING HEIGHT OF THE LEVELING 
BLADE [CM]

12 

HEIGHT RANGE FROM THE BASE [CM] 12 - 33 

LENGTH [CM] 200 

WEIGHT [KG] 7,7
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FOR LEVELING THE SUBBASE BEFORE SEQUENTIALLY 
PLACING CURBSTONES

CURB SUBBASE SCRAPER JLW

FOR LEVELING THE TERRAIN

LEVELING AND SCRAPING 
STRIP LWZ

APPLICATION
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The use of a ramp plate to simplify guiding the 
screed over discontinuities.

The wedge is equipped with a tooth that locks the 
tool in position during the screed's passage.

The ability to connect any number of profiles, also 
the possibility of connecting two single-sided we-
dges.

APPLICATIONSTAFF

STAFF

Provides precision and accuracy in leveling the 
subbase, minimizing the risk of errors and inac-
curacies.

Speeds up the subbase leveling process, resulting 
in time savings and increased work efficiency.

Allows for the precise marking of locations where 
drainage channels will be created to divert water 
from the roadway.

CURB STRIP ŁP

WEDGE FOR GUIDING SCREED KPL

FOR PRECISE AND UNIFORM LEVELING OF THE SUBBASE 
ALONG THE CURB

FOR LEVELING THE LEVEL DIFFERENCE RESULTING 
FROM THE SLOPE OF A SLOPING CURB (TRANSITIONAL), 

LOCATED BETWEEN THE DRIVEWAY CURB AND THE 
STANDARD ROAD CURB, IN THE APPLICATION OF 

SUBSTRATE PROFILING TOOLS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
HANDLED RANGE OF CRUB 
THICKNESS [CM] 6 - 21

INCREMENTAL ADJUSTMENT OF THE 
BLADE WIDTH [CM] 30 / 40 

HEIGHT RANGE FROM THE BASE OF 
THE CURB [CM] 11,5 - 26 

WEIGHT [KG] 7,4 

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

KPL8 KPL10 KPL12

LENGTH [CM] 104,5 + 100 107 + 100 109 + 100

WIDTH [CM] 8 10 12

HEIGHT [CM] 8 10 12

SLOPE [%/MB] 8 / 1 10 / 1 12 / 1

WEIGHT [KG] WEDGE 5,2 + 
7 PROFILE

WEDGE 6,9 + 
8,8 PROFILE

WEDGE 8,5 + 
10,7 PROFILE

W
AT

C
H 

V
ID

EO

APPLICATION 



W
AT

C
H 

V
ID

EO

STAFF

Designed for manual transport and precise place-
ment of edges and curbstones.

Special rubber cushions ensure safe transport 
and laying of curbstones and edges, minimizing 
the risk of damage during work.

Single-person operation (when using one grip – 
typically for positioning) or two-person operation 
(when using two grips – typically for transport).

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OFEDGES 
AND CURBSTONES

SINGLE-PERSON CLAMP CHPJ

STAFF

Enables seamless laying of curved and straight 
curbstones, as well as turf stone.

Possibility of mounting CDA grip extensions for 
transporting turf stone.

Equipped with special rubber cushions for safe 
transport and laying of curbstones, minimizing 
the risk of damage during transport.

FOR TRANSPORTING CURVED AND STRAIGHT 
CURBSTONES AND, WHEN EQUIPPED WITH ADAPTER, 
FOR TURF STONES

LATERAL UNIVERSAL 
CLAMP CHP1U

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INCREMENTAL WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT OF THE GRIP [CM] 6 / 15 / 20 / 25

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 35

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 17

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 100

WEIGHT [KG] 6,6

ADDITIONAL OPTION WITH ADAPTER:
WIDTH ADJUSTMENT OF THE 
GRIP EXTENSIONS [CM] 14 / 21 / 28 / 35 

SPACING OF THE EXTENSIONS 
ON THE JAW [CM] 20

HEIGHT OF GRIPPING 
EXTENSIONS [CM] 6

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INCREMENTAL WIDTH ADJUSTMENT 
OF THE GRIP [CM] 6 / 8 / 15 / 20

JAW WIDTHS [CM] Ø6

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 17

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 100

WEIGHT [KG] 2,5

APPLICATION
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STAFF

Convenient hanging loop for easy storage and 
transport of the tool to the construction site.

Special welds on the gripping elements provide 
secure holding of the gutter block elements, mini-
mizing the risk of dropping or damaging.

There is the possibility of customization according 
to customer needs.

STAFF

Equipped with a specially designed mechanical 
gripping system that allows easy attachment and 
detachment of the clamp from the curbstone.

Special hard-facing on the gripping elements en-
sures secure holding of gutter components, mini-
mizing the risk of dropping or damage..

A convenient suspension eye enables easy stora-
ge and transport of the tool.

APPLICATION

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF GUTTER BLOCKS 
AND SIDEWALK SLABS

GUTTER BLOCK CLAMP CHK

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INCREMENTAL WIDTH ADJUSTMENT 
OF THE GRIP [CM]

30 / 40 / 50 / 60 / 70  
ADDITIONAL OPTION CHKS1 
EXPANDS THE RANGE TO 80 

/ 90 

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 20 
OPTION CHKS1 - 40   

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 4

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 100

WEIGHT [KG] 9  
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LONGITUDINAL CLAMP CHW150
FOR MANUAL LIFTING AND POSITIONING OF CURBSTONES

APPLICATION

TECHNICAL DATA CHW150 CHW150S

STEPWISE GRIPPING WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT [CM]

50 / 55 / 60 / 70 
/ 75 / 80 / 90 / 95 

/ 100

70 / 75 / 80 / 90 
/ 95 / 100 / 110 / 

115 / 120

GRIPPING PAD WIDTH [CM] 10 16

PAD TYPE [CM] ROUND RUBBER 
PAD, 2.8 CM THICK

RECTANGULAR 
RUBBER PAD, 0.6 

CM THICK

MIN. GRIPPING HEIGHT 
[CM] 4 4

PERMISSIBLE LOAD 
CAPACITY [KG] 150 150

OWN WEIGHT [KG] 9,2 11,5
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STAFF

Convenient grip enables single-person opera-
tion.

Utilizes vacuum technology to handle any low-po-
rous material with a flat surface.

Option for two-person operation with the optio-
nal adapter PCHPA.

STAFF

Enables controlled and precise positioning of the 
tiles, resulting in a uniform and aesthetic finish 
for sidewalks.

With ergonomic handles, operators can work 
comfortably, even for extended periods, without 
excessive hand strain.

Special welding on the gripping elements allows 
secure holding of slabs, minimizing the risk of 
dropping or damage and ensuring safe lifting and 
transport of the material.

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF SIDEWALK SLABS

SLABGRABBER CHPC

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

CHPC CHPC2

INCREMENTAL WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT OF THE GRIP [CM]

20 / 25 / 30 / 
35 / 40 

35 / 40 / 45 / 
50 / 55 / 60

JAW WIDHTS [CM] 18 18

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 4 4

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 40 50 

WEIGHT [KG] 2,15 2,7 

FOR TRANSPORTING VARIOUS LOW-POROUS ELEMENTS 
WITH A FLAT SURFACE

BATTERY-POWERED 
VACUUM CLAMP CHPA

 APPLICATION
ANY LOW-POROUS 

MATERIAL WITH 
A FLAT SURFACE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
SUCTION PLATE SIZE [CM] 30 x 19,5 

SAFE VACUUM RANGE [BAR] FROM 0,7

RATED PUMP POWER [W] 42

POWER SUPPLY [AH/V] AKUMULATOR LI-ION 3 AH 
14,4 V

CHARGER [V/A] 16,8V 2A

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 100

WEIGHT [KG] 3,9

ADDITIONAL OPTION: PCHPA - ADAPTER

APPLICATION
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TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

CHBPZ
600.S1

CHBPZ
600.S2

PURPOSE FOR STRAIGHT AND 
CURVED PLATFORM 

CURBSTONES

FOR CONCRETE 
BLOCKS

SMOOTH ADJUSTMENT GRIP 
WIDTH [CM] 21 - 107 21 - 67

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 36 (STRAIGHT), 
54 (CURVED) 18

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 28,7 13,2

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 350 600

WEIGHT [KG] 62 45,8

Interchangeable, articulated jaws of the gripper 
are ideal for gripping various types of concrete 
materials, such as concrete blocks or platform 
curbstones.

Special locking mechanism enables faster grip-
ping, thereby transporting and laying of concrete 
blocks and curbstones.

There is the possibility of customization according 
to customer needs.

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF VARIOUS TYPES 
OF STRAIGHT AND CURVED CURBSTONES, CONCRETE 

BLOCKS, AND "LEGO BLOCKS"

CONCRETE BLOCK AND 
PLATFORM CURBS MECHANICAL 

CLAMP CHBPZ600

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF CURBSTONES 
AND EDGES

UNIVERSAL MECHANICAL 
CLAMP CHUZ

STAFF APPLICATION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
WIDTH OF THE GRIP [CM] 0 - 32,5 / 30 - 44,5

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 14

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 23,5

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 250

WEIGHT [KG] 14,5

Smooth adjustment of the clamp width allows 
adaptation to various sizes of curbstones and 
concrete blocks.

Special polyurethane overlays ensure safe han-
dling and positioning of curbstones and edges.

Can be used with machinery or manually
W
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TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

CHPZ150 CHPZ250

INCREMENTAL WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT OF THE GRIP [CM] 8 / 15 / 20 15 / 20

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 40 40

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 20 20

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 150 250 

WEIGHT [KG] 9,2 10,6

Eliminates the need for manual lifting, easily 
attachable to any lifting-equipped construction 
machinery such as excavators or loaders.

Equipped with special rubber cushions, ensuring 
safe transporting and laying of curbstones and 
edges, minimizing the risk of damage to the lifted 
element.

Specially designed mechanical gripping system 
that allows easy grasping and releasing of the 
gripper from the curbstone.

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF STRAIGHT CURBSTONES, 
ADDITIONALLY, THE CHPZ150 IS USED FOR EDGES 

LATERAL MECHANICAL 
CLAMP CHPZ

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

CHRP
200

CHRP
500

CHRP
1000

OUTER DIAMETER OF PIPES 
(RECOMMENDED) [CM] 24 - 45 49 - 80 95 - 130

WIDTH OF THE GRIP [CM] 15 - 45 32 - 80 53 - 130

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 37 37 60

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 200 500 1000

WEIGHT [KG] 31 72 186

Eliminates the need for manual lifting, easily at-
tachable to any lifting-equipped construction ma-
chinery such as excavators or loaders.

Special locking mechanism enables faster grip-
ping, thereby facilitating the lifting and positio-
ning process.

Specially designed for operation in narrow spa-
ces, such as excavations with limited room. It is 
ideal for laying pipes in excavations with restric-
ted space that comply with DIN EN 1610 standards.

LATERAL PIPE MECHANICAL 
CLAMP CHRP
FOR MACHINE TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF CULVERTS, 
SEWER PIPES, AND TIMBER LOGS W

AT
C

H 
V

ID
EO

STAFF APPLICATION

APPLICATIONSTAFF



Rubber pads ensure safe transportation and lay-
ing of concrete elements, minimizing the risk of 
damage to the lifted element.

Interchangeable, articulated jaws of the gripper 
are ideal for gripping various types of concrete 
materials.

Special locking mechanism enables faster grip-
ping, thereby transporting and laying of barriers 
and concrete blocks.

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF CONCRETE BARRIERS 
AND CONCRETE BLOCKS

LATERAL MECHANICAL 
CLAMP CHPZ1500

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
WIDTH OF THE GRIP [CM] 6 - 32

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 60 

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 27 

NOŚNOŚĆ DOPUSZCZALNA [KG] 1500 

MASA WŁASNA [KG] 96,5

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

CHPZ500 CHPZ500S

WIDTH OF THE GRIP [CM] 6 - 34 12 - 41

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 36 36

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 36 23

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 500 500

WEIGHT [KG] 48,5 52,7

High lifting capacity allows manipulation even 
with the largest and heaviest elements.

Interchangeable, articulated jaws of the gripper 
are ideal for gripping various types of concrete 
materials, such as concrete blocks.

Special locking mechanism enables faster grip-
ping, thereby transporting and laying of concrete 
blocks and curbstones.

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF GRANITE 
CURBSTONES AND CONCRETE BLOCKS

LATERAL MECHANICAL 
CLAMP CHPZ500
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TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

CHWZO CHWZOS3 CHWZOS4

INCREMENTAL WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT OF THE 
GRIP [CM]

75 / 80 / 100 50 60

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 6 7 7

TYPE OF JAW [CM] ROUND 
RUBBER WITH 
A THICKNESS 

OF 2,8

RECTANGU-
LAR RUBBER 

WITH A 
THICKNESS 

OF 1,1

RECTANGU-
LAR RUBBER 

WITH A 
THICKNESS 

OF 1,1

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT 
[CM] 6,5 3,5 3,5

CARRYING CAPACITY 
[KG] 150 150 150

WEIGHT [KG] 10,9 7,2 7,6

There is the possibility of customization according 
to customer needs.

Rubber cushions ensure safe transportation and 
laying of curbstones and turf stones, minimizing 
the risk of damage to the elements during work.

Specially designed mechanical gripping system 
that allows easy grasping and releasing of the 
gripper from the curbstone.

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING 
OF CURBSTONES AND EDGES

LOWERED LONGITUDINAL 
MECHANICAL CLAMP CHWZO

Rubber pads ensure safe lifting and positioning 
of curbstones and openwork slabs, while minimi-
zing the risk of damage to the elements during 
operation.

A specially designed mechanical gripping system 
allows for easy attachment and release of the 
clamp from the curbstone.

It is possible to customize the clamp according to 
the client’s needs.

FOR LIFTING AND POSITIONING OF CURBSTONES  
AND GRANITE SLABS

LONGITUDINAL HANGING 
CLAMP CHWZ
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STAFF APPLICATION

APPLICATIONSTAFF

TECHNICAL DATA CHWZ300 CHWZ500

STEPWISE GRIPPING WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT [CM]

50 / 55 / 60 / 65 / 70 / 75 / 80 
/ 85 / 90 / 95 / 100 / 105 / 110  

/ 115 / 120

GRIPPING PAD WIDTH [CM] 10 17,5

PAD TYPE [CM] ROUND RUBBER 
PAD, 2.8 CM 

THICK

RECTANGULAR 
RUBBER PAD, 
0.6 CM THICK

MIN. GRIPPING HEIGHT [CM] 7 6

PERMISSIBLE LOAD CAPACITY [KG] 300 500

OWN WEIGHT [KG] 15,2 20,5

CHWZ500

CHWZ300



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
SMOOTH WIDTH OF THE GRIP [CM] 20 - 80

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 30

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 15

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 250

WEIGHT [KG] 23,1

Eliminates the need for manual lifting, easily at-
tachable to any lifting-equipped construction ma-
chinery such as excavators or loaders.

Special welds on the gripping elements provide 
secure holding of the elements, minimizing the 
risk of dropping or damaging.

Smooth width adjustment allows adaptation 
to different concrete blocks, pillars, and gutter 
blocks.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INCREMENTAL WIDTH ADJUSTMENT OF THE GRIP [CM] 15 / 20

GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 30

SPACING OF SUPPORTING RODS – GRIP WIDTH [CM] 41

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 150

WEIGHT [KG] 8,1

Enables precise transportation and accurate lay-
ing of curbstones.

Eliminates the need for manual lifting, easily at-
tachable to any lifting-equipped construction ma-
chinery such as excavators or loaders.

Lower supporting rods reduce the risk of dama-
ging the sub-base layer.

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF CONCRETE BLOCK, 
PILLARS AND GUTTER BLOCKS

CONCRETE BLOCK MECHANICAL 
CLAMP CHBZ2

SIDE MECHANICAL 
CLAMP CHBZ
FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF STRAIGHT AND CURVED 
CURBSTONES W
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TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

CHJZ2 CHJZ2S1 CHJZ2S2

INCREMENTAL TRANSVERSE 
ADJUSTMENT OF THE GRIP 
[CM]

20 / 39 / 
59

20 / 39 / 
49 / 59 16 / 80

SMOOTH LONGITUDINAL 
ADJUSTMENT OF THE GRIP 
[CM]

29,5 - 43 29,5 - 43 51 - 54

HEIGHT OF GRIPPING 
EXTENSIONS [CM] 18,5 / 13,5 18,5 / 13,5 23

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 150 150 500

WEIGHT [KG] 15 15 58

Incremental adjustment of the transverse grip 
spacing allows precise adaptation to various sizes 
of turf stones, ensuring stability and safe han-
dling.

Available with two options for the length of grip-
ping arms - 8.5 cm or 13.5 cm, allowing flexible 
adaptation to different thicknesses of turf stones.

Enables simultaneous transporting of 1 to 4 pieces 
of turf stones.

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

CHJZ3 CHJZ4

INCREMENTAL WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT OF THE GRIP [CM] 300 300

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 150 
(OPTION - 100) 60 / 75

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 10 10

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 2000 2000

WEIGHT [KG] 574 708

Single-operator handling using a forklift/crane, 
resulting in faster work, up to 3 times (CHJZ4) to 
6 times (CHJZ3) faster than traditional methods.

Suitable for decorative concrete / for concrete 
material manufacturers.

Customization options available for the gripper 
to accommodate different sizes of turf stones and 
slabs.

FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF PERFORATED SLABS, 
SUCH AS TURF STONES

TURF STONE MECHANICAL 
CLAMP CHJZ2

TURF STONE AND SLABS 
MECHANICAL CLAMP CHJZ3
FOR TRANSPORTING AND LAYING OF TURF STONES AND SLABS
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TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

WBK WITH 
SLABGRABBER

WBK1 WITH 
LONGITUDINAL 

CLAMP 

WIDTH OF THE GRIP [CM] 35 - 60 100

MIN. GRIP HEIGHT [CM] 5 7

JAW WIDTHS [CM] 18 11

TOTAL LENGTH [CM] 183 183

WHEELS (P - PNEUMATIC) 2xP 2xP

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 100 100

WEIGHT [KG]
(W - CART)
(C - CLAMP)

W - 14
CH - 2,5

W - 14
CH - 4,5

Pneumatic wheels with puncture-resistant high-
-quality rubber.

Facilitates the transport of heavy elements by a 
single person, eliminating the need for two per-
sons.

There is the possibility of customization according 
to customer needs.

FOR THE TRANSPORTATION OF HEAVY 
SIDEWALK SLABS AND CURBSTONES

PAVER SLAB CART WBK

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

KRAB
400

KRAB
800

KRAB
1200

WIDTH OF THE GRIP [CM] 40 57,5 - 89 75 - 120

MAX. LAYER HEIGHT [CM] 70 70 70

JAW LENGTHS [CM] 9 20 20

WHEELS
(P - PNEUMATIC)
(S - SOLID)

2xP 2xP 2xP / 4xS

CARRYING CAPACITY [KG] 150 200 350

WEIGHT [KG] 18 57,7 66,5 / 81

Special attachment in KRAB1200 enables the 
gripping of concrete pavers (behaton).

KRAB400 is designed for narrow gripping of a 
row of blocks with dimensions of 40 cm.

Adjustable grip width in KRAB800 ranging from 
57.5 to 89 cm, and in KRAB1200 from 75 to 120 
cm, allows for grasping an entire row of paving 
blocks from the palette both lengthwise and wid-
thwise.

PAVER CART KRAB
FOR TRANSPORTING PAVING BLOCKS AND MATERIALS 
ON THE CONSTRUCTION SITE
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LENGTH OF SLIPFORM SHEET [CM] 75

HEIGHT OF SLIPFORM SHEET [CM] 20

INCREMENTAL HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 
OF RETAINING WALL [CM] 10,5 - 36

INCREMENTAL WIDTH ADJUSTMENT 
OF RETAINING WALL [CM] 22 - 40

INTERNAL RADIUS RANGE [CM] 0 - 80

EXTERNAL RADIUS RANGE [CM] 0 - 100

WEIGHT [KG] 8,2

ADDITIONAL OPTION STRAIGHT ALUMINUM 
FORMWORK SHEET

Solid slipform mounting and precise adjustment 
guarantee extraordinary stability of the structu-
re.

Possibility of equipping with a rigid, straight alu-
minum formwork sheet, and a quick changeover 
process facilitates the transition from curved to 
straight edges.

Adjustment of the radius of the curve, width, and 
height ensures a perfect fit to the dimensions of 
the curbstones.

FOR FORMWORK OF RETAINING WALLS WITH CURVED AND 
STRAIGHT CURBSTONES

Easy and simple connection of two or more slip-
form using a special LSZS plug.

Solid lock fastening and precise adjustment en-
sure that the slipform does not move during ope-
ration.

Multi-level adjustment of the slipform allows for 
precise adaptation of height and width to the re-
quired needs of the retaining wall.

UNIVERSAL SLIPFORM SZU

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LENGTH OF SLIPFORM SHEET [CM] 150

HEIGHT OF SLIPFORM SHEET [CM] 20

INCREMENTAL HEIGHT 
ADJUSTMENT OF RETAINING 
WALL [CM]

10 - 30

INCREMENTAL WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT OF RETAINING 
WALL [CM]

10 - 20

WEIGHT [KG]
(S - SLIPFORM)
(T - TAMPER)

S - 25,7
T - 3

ADDITIONAL OPTION LSZS - PLUG SLIPFORM 
ENABLING THE JOINING OF 

SLIPFORM IN A SERIES
SZSK - FRAME FOR SLIPFORM 

FOR GUTTER BLOCKS 

SLIPFORM SZS
FOR FORMWORK OF A RETAINING WALL BEHIND 
A LAID CURB
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TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

NAME HANDLE 
LENGTH [CM]

WEIGHT
 [KG]

HEAD

SHORT UNIVERSAL RUBBER 
MALLET MKU.GG 26 1,7 RUBBER 

SHORT UNIVERSAL RUBBER-
POLYAMIDE MALLET MKU.GP 26 2,1 RUBBER-POLYAMIDE

SHORT UNIVERSAL RUBBER-
ALUMINUM MALLET MKU.GA 26 2,4 RUBBER-ALUMINUM

SHORT UNIVERSAL POLYAMIDE-
ALUMINUM MALLET MKU.PA 26 2,3 POLYAMIDE-RUBBER

SHORT UNIVERSAL POLYAMIDE 
MALLET MKU.PP 26 2 POLYAMIDE

SHORT UNIVERSAL ALUMINUM 
MALLET MKU.AA 26 2,6 ALUMINUM

SHORT RUBBER MALLET MGK 20 2,4 RUBBER 

LONG RUBBER MALLET MGD 90 3 RUBBER 

STONE HAMMER - FOR USE ON 
GRANITE STONE MS2 18 1 STEEL

Convenient handles provide a secure grip and mi-
nimize hand fatigue during prolonged work.

They can be used for both positioning paving sto-
nes and curbstones and driving pins for marking 
lines.

High-quality materials ensure durability and 
longevity, making them reliable even during the 
most demanding and intensive paving work.

PAVING MALLET
FOR POSITIONING PAVING STONES AND CURBSTONES, FOR 
DRIVING PINS FOR MARKING LINES
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INTERCHANGEABLE 
BLADE - NAME

(STANDARD) 
OWS

(OPTION) 
OWW

(OPTION) 
OWSL

(OPTION) 
OWP

INTERCHANGEABLE 
BLADES - WIDTH [CM] 4,5 3 15 25

INTERCHANGEABLE 
BLADES - THICKNESS 
[CM]

0,5 0,5 0,2 0,5

WEIGHT [KG] 1,9

The use of OWP, the IB50 attachment equipped 
with two OWW blades, enables positioning of pa-
vers during laying twice as fast.

Interchangeable blade OWSL 15 cm allows for 
chipping ice, dried glue, or mortar.

Interchangeable blades with a width of OWW 3 
cm or OWS 4.5 cm allow for precise leveling of 
tightly laid pavers. This enables quick and effec-
tive removal of improperly placed or damaged 
elements.

FOR LEVELING PAVERS ON A LAID SURFACE WITHOUT DAMAGING 
THE EDGES OF THE PAVERS AND FOR POSITIONING PAVING BLOCKS 

AND SIDEWALK SLABS

PAVER ADJUSTER WB1

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
HANDLE LENGTH [CM] 80

WEIGHT [KG] 2,4

HEAD 3 IN 1 RUBBER MKU + RUBBER PAD 
GDKZ + BLADE OWW

Lever for levering and shifting - interchangeable 
steel blade for levering.

Tamper for tampering - rubber pad for tampering 
paving blocks.

Mallet for levering and tampering - rubber-he-
aded for positioning. 

FOR POSITIONING, LEVERING, AND TAMPERING PAVING 
BLOCKS AND CURBSTONES

PAVER ALIGNER UB
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TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

UR15 UR20

PLATE SIZE [CM] 15x15x3 20x20x3

TOTAL HEIGHT [CM] 80

WEIGHT [KG] 7 11,5

Comfortable, non-slip handles.

Available in two sizes.

Invaluable where the use of compactors is impos-
sible or not recommended.

FOR MANUALLY COMPACTING SMALLER AREAS OF SOIL, 
EARTH, SAND, CONCRETE, AGGREGATE, SLAG, AND OTHER 

LOOSE MATERIALS

MANUAL TAMPER UR

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATION

IB25 IB50

WIDTH OF THE GRIP [CM] 8 - 26 26 - 51

STEEL BLADE 2 INTERCHAN-
GEABLE PIECES 

- OWW

3 INTERCHAN-
GEABLE PIECES 

- OWW

WEIGHT [KG] 4 5,7

APPLICATION FOR PAVING 
BLOCKS

FOR SIDEWALK 
SLABS

IB50 equipped with three interchangeable bla-
des, enabling a strong and secure grip on side-
walk slabs.

IB25 equipped with two interchangeable blades, 
allowing for easy replacement in case of wear or 
damage.

Convenient locking system that facilitates tool 
operation. This simple mechanism ensures a se-
cure grip on the paving block and prevents acci-
dental slipping.

PAVER PULLER IB
FOR EXTRACTING PAVING BLOCKS AND SIDEWALK SLABS
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
WORKING WIDTH [CM] 35

WORKING RANGE [CM] 0 - 43

WEIGHT [KG] 1,1

The special mechanism construction allows for ac-
curate and stable replication of the angle.

Thanks to its broad plate, it is suitable for various 
types of paving blocks. Our gauge enables preci-
se fitting and replication of dimensions.

Allows for exact marking of even up to 43 cm of 
the cut element’s length. With this tool, it is po-
ssible to precisely fit paving blocks, ensuring an 
ideal match on the surface.

FACILITATES PRECISE MARKING OF THE ANGLE AND 
LENGTH OF CUT PAVING BLOCKS AND SIDEWALK SLABS

PAVER SCRIBE PBO

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
BLADE WIDTH [CM] 41

MAX. CUTTING HEIGHT [CM] 11

TABLE TILT ANGLE [O] 0 / 10

WEIGHT [KG] 35

OPTION: PDCL RADIAL CUT ADAPTER - 
CUTTING RADIUS [CM] 34

Thanks to two tables inclined at different angles, 
it allows for straight and diagonal cutting of pa-
ving stones.

Since it doesn’t cut but splits, you can use it in pla-
ces where dust-free work is required.

Operates without the need for access to electrical 
power. This means you can use it anywhere, even 
in situations where there is no power source.

PAVER CUTTER KROBET KR400
FOR CUTTING PAVING BLOCKS AND OTHER 

CONCRETE ELEMENTS
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
THE RANGE OF SUPPORTED 
PIN DIAMETERS [MM] 0 - 30

HARDENED BLADES INTERCHANGEABLE 

WEIGHT [KG] 0,5

Thanks to its appropriate design and strong grip, 
it enables quick and efficient removal of pins.

Suitable for various types of pins, regardless of 
their material or size.

Made of solid and durable materials, ensuring its 
longevity and reliability. You can rely on it even 
when working with difficult and firmly embedded 
pins.

 FOR EXTRACTORING PINS EMBEDDED IN THE GROUND
PIN EXTRACTOR WPR01

The special hammer ensures a solid and secure 
embedding of the pins in the ground, and its uni-
que design protects the pin from damage during 
embedding compared to the traditional method 
that uses a hammer.

Enables precise marking of lines, edges, and de-
limited areas.

Includes a pin extractor for extracting pins and 
special blocks for adjusting the position of the 
pins.

THE SET INCLUDES (WEIGHT 71,2KG):
PIN FI12X1100 MM  - 30 PCS. 

PIN FI12X400 MM – 30 PCS.

CLIP – 32 PCS.

HAMMER – 1 PCS.

PIN EXTRACTOR - 1 PCS.

STRING ROLLS 100 M - 2 PCS.  

CART

LEVEL FIXING SET ZDT
FOR PRECISE MARKING OF LINES, EDGES, AND AREAS
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
RANGE OF HOOK HOLE SPACING 
[CM] 0 - 60

HOOKS ENTERING THE MANHOLE 
OPENING [CM]

(BIG) 3,4x1,4
(SMALL) 2,0x0,8

LEVER ADJUSTMENT RANGE [CM] 94 - 137

WEIGHT [KG] 16

Can also be used in industries such as road con-
struction, maintenance of municipal infrastructu-
re, or even in municipal works.

Features a locking mechanism that keeps the co-
ver in a stable position during lifting and trans-
portation.

Equipped with interchangeable hooks, allowing 
adaptation to various types of manhole covers.

FOR EXTRACTING MANHOLE COVERS
MANHOLE COVER LIFTER WP

DIDN’T FIND THE TOOL 
THAT SUITS YOU?

Contact us!

Tailored solutions crafted just for you, 
upon your request!
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DUE TO THE CONTINUOUS DEVELOPMENT OF 
OUR COMPANY AND IMPROVEMENT OF OUR 

PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE 
DESIGN CHANGES TO THE PRODUCTS PRESEN-
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Let’s pave together!www.narzedzia.jazon.com.pl

ADDRESS:

FIND THE NEAREST 
PARTNER STORE

FIND THE NEAREST 
PARTNER STORE



ul. Wysockiego 164A 
15-167 Białystok
Poland 
handel@jazon.com.pl 

+48 667 766 440 
+48 609 766 016

Jazon Sp. z o.o

CUTTERS    SLIPFORMS   ADJUSTERS    PULLERS 
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